
CCBCC Roster
First Last Spouse City Email1 Email2

Duncan Abbott Carpinteria abbottranch@cox.net

Michael Akerson Simi Valley mjakerson@hotmail.com

Charles C. (Chuck) Arnold Joy Winer Santa Barbara chuck.arn@cox.net joywiner@gmail.com

Walter Bacall Mary Canyon Country wbacall@socal.rr.com

Tim Bamford Los Angeles tim356@earthlink.net

Jim Belardi Joyce Santa Rosa Valley jim.joycee@verizon.net

Stephen Benelisha El Segundo sbenelisha@yahoo.com

Michael Bland Clare Ojai michaeljbland@gmail.com

Tom Bregman Janet Oak Park tom@bregmanproperties.com

Scott Brown Thousand Oaks sbrown@parkerbrowninc.com

Dale Buss Hanelore Westlake Village dhb61@aol.com

Ron Butler Westlake Village rpbutler4@gmail.com

George (Brad) Cardwell Camarillo g.brad.cardwell@verizon.net

Bob Constable Marilyn Santa Rosa Valley avipro@sbcglobal.net

Gary Cooper Junie Ventura coopcoop01@yahoo.com coopcoop02@yahoo.com

Mark Costello Colette Swan Fillmore markchristophercostello@gmail.com

Frank Crowe Sandy Carpinteria thecrowes@hotmail.com

Gerald Davies Ventura d90man@aol.com

Ray De Silva Camarillo ray.desilva@troop.com

Albert Escalante Susan Port Hueneme aeseeyou@aol.com

Brian Fitzgerald bpf@roadrunner.com

Steve Fort Santa Barbara stevefort@cox.net

Wayne Francis Jacqueline Ojai whfrancis@sbcglobal.net

Michael Frustere Dee Oxnard mfruster@aol.com

William Goodman Agoura Hills bill.goodman@gmail.com

Michael Gustafson Sandra Ventura mikegus999@gmail.com

William (Bill) Guzman Jan Camarillo bg.gtv6@verizon.net

Leonard Halpin Judy Camarillo leonardhalpin@verizon.net

Richard Hanson Socorro Camarillo fridayp@aol.com

Chris Hayes Newbury Park chrishayes2710@icloud.com

Jim Heaton Patti Valencia jheaton88@sbcglobal.net

James Heit Mary Simi Valley superjibber@roadrunner.com

James Hill Carol Camarillo jhill@oilguys.com
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Tom Hines Debbie Soules Castaic dsoules2@yahoo.com

Rand Huffman Vicky Oxnard randhuffman@gmail.com

Steve Hutton Anne Camarillo annehuttonphoto@aol.com

Bob Ives Heidi Santa Paula bobives960@aol.com

Joel Justin Pam Santa Rosa Valley j_bar_j@hotmail.com pjquilter1@hotmail.com

Martin Keller Chris Vujea Ventura mhkflyer52@outlook.com ccbccbooks2017@gmail.com

Joseph Kern Fillmore NO VALID EMAIL

David Kilpatrick Camarillo 4pastord@gmail.com

Jon Korbin Claudia Ventura jhktr3a@pacbell.net

Kurt Lanse Janell Clovis hthazman@aol.com

Bill Lyons Darleen Santa Clarita bdlyons@earthlink.net

Glen M. MacDonald Thousand Oaks glenmmacdonald@gmail.com

Glen Maijala Gail Santa Clarita glenmaijala@earthlink.net

Randy Manes Debbie Oxnard 3hotwires@gmail.com

Joe Manheim Lori dontspeed@att.net

James Marsala Ventura jwm1941@yahoo.com

Ted Mattock Topanga mattock4@charter.com

Kevin McConnell Moorpark kevinm1@roadrunner.com

Byron McCracken Tammy Ventura tamera.m@sbcglobal.net

Jason McIlhaney Marilyn (Katie) Camarillo j.mcIlhaney@verizon.net lazyj321@gmail.com 

Allen Merriam Lynn Ventura alyn123@sbcglobal.net

Michael Miller Margret Oxnard mmiller@eqhco.com seveny@aol.com

James (JB) Mills Fillmore jbmills@roadrunner.com

Rebecca Mills Moorpark britishmetal1957@att.net

Sean Morreale Megan Santa Rosa Valley smmorreale@roadrunner.com

Michael Musser Cindy Mulhollen Ventura britcartr8@gmail.com

Jerry Oliver Ann San Miguel slantws@comcast.net

Bill O’Neil Janet Harmon West Hills harmononeil@sbcglobal.net

Craig Peterman Kathy Ventura cdotpeterman@gmail.com

George Plyley Barbara Thousand Oaks NO EMAIL

Frank Powell Allison Camarillo fapowell@surewest.net

Robert (Bob) Prieve Pat Thousand Oaks tr3abob@aol.com

Allen Quale Olga Valencia cubishe@sbcglobal.net
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Patrick Redd Gloria Simi Valley juniorredds@dslextreme.com

Dave Reid Terry Schuller Camarillo mgtc48@hotmail.com dtreid@gmail.com

Dusty Rhodes Brenda Tarzana dustyrhodes3@hotmail.com

Bill Rogers Carol Newbury Park milward@roadrunner.com

Jeremiah Romankowski Sheena Dietz Fillmore jeremiah.romankowski@gmail.com

Ron Root Julie Ventura ronjulroot@yahoo.com

Jon Seghi Janet Simi Valley nostatic@reagan.com

Joe Shehab Sherman Oaks tr62go@yahoo.com

Gerry Slater Thousand Oaks gtslater33@gmail.com

C. Darryl Struth Ventura NO EMAIL

Neal Subic Maggie Ventura neal@nksubic.com maggie@nksubic.com

Richard F. Swain Goleta rswain861@gmail.com

Daisy Tatum Oxnard dazetatum@yahoo.com

Michael Tooke Santa Paula mhtooke@sbcglobal.net

Jeff Truttman Cheryl Thousand Oaks jatruttman@msn.com

Graham Wallis Gillian Nipomo lagonda29@earthlink.net

Thomas Warden Oxnard thomaswarden@att.net

Jack Waschbusch Pam Ventura jwaschbusch@aol.com pacpam@aol.com

Dave Wellwood Sue Ventura dswellwood@hotmail.com

John Williams Moorpark leventhfish@hotmail.com

Randy Wilson Dolores Santa Barbara teamtortugawon@gmail.com

Rev: 20170803


